ICE HOCKEY

Pre-Olympic Qualification Tournament Group B, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 4

Referee(s)
GARDA Raimonds (LAT)

Goalkeepers

Kreenholm Ice Hall

LINE-UPS
FRI 07 NOV 2008

EST - KAZ

Linesmen

START TIME 20:00

MIKHAEVICH Sergey (RUS), SUNI Antti (FIN)

Team : EST Team : KAZ

20 TERENTJEV Aleksei
1 KOITMAA Villem

Team Line-ups
Team : EST (blue)

6 D SUUR Dmitri

4 D OSSIPOV Aleksandr
10 F IVANOV Maksim

12 F SOROKIN Janus

11 F SIBIRTSEV Aleksei

30 KUZNETSOV Alexey
29 OGURESHNIKOV Sergey

Team : KAZ (white)

3D
6 D
21 F
19 F
22 F

13 D  SILDRE PELLE

19 D KALJUSTE Kaupo
8 F SUVAOJA Veiko

16 F SEMJONOV Maksim
27 F SILDRE Olle

11 D
8 D
10 F
20 F
16 F

2 D  SAVVOV Igor

25 F SAMORUKOV Mark
9 F TITARENKO Vassili
23 F JASTREBOQOV Anton

29 F KUZNETSOV Aleksandr

14 F
5D
17 F
15 F

22 F NARVET Pavel

14 F ALEKSANDROV Andrei

21 F MININ Artur
17 F SILLANDI Paul
18 F PEROV ANTON

9 F

Head Coach : DAVLETKILDEJEV Rais

LITVINENKO Alexey

LAKIZA Artemiy

RYMAREYV Yevgeni
SOLAREV llya
KRASNOSLABOTSEYV Vadim

VYATKIN Alexey
FADEYEYV Yevgeniy
STARCHENKO Roman
GAVRILIN Andrey
ZHAILAUOQV Talgat

SAVCHENKO Roman
KORABEINIKOV Andrei
SHIN Alexandr
KOSTRIKOV Yevgeni
YESSIRKENOV Doszhan

USHKOQV Yevgeniy
ARGOKOV Artyom
SMOLYANINOV Vitaliy
SPIRIDONOV Andrey
ALEXANDROQV Sergei

Head Coach : SAGYMBAYEYV Yerlan

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

Number of games won

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G
GF  Goals For L
PTS Points R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM177904_54B 2.0
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